Position

Director/Executive

Coordinator

Director

Business Expert Il

Business Expert

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert Il

Business Expert

Business Expert

Clerk/General Office

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Total Wages

$157,585

$66,915

$50,583

$33,233

$19,586

$17,753

$15,863

$12,994

$10,924

$10,508

$9,539

$8,224

$6,739

$4,916

$1,676

$1,463

$1,066

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,546

$32,773

$1,586

$6,722

$255

$231

$206

$169

$142

$137

$1,589

$1,533

$88

$970

$22

$19

$14



Business Expert Il

Business Expert

Business Expert Il

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

Small Business Dev
Center Office

$518

$293

$293

$7

$4

$4



