Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director/Executive		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$157,585	\$55,546
Coordinator		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$66,915	\$32,773
Director		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$50,583	\$1,586
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$33,233	\$6,722
Business Expert		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$19,586	\$255
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$17,753	\$231
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$15,863	\$206
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$12,994	\$169
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$10,924	\$142
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$10,508	\$137
Business Expert II	Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$9,539	\$1,589
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$8,224	\$1,533
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$6,739	\$88
Business Expert II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$4,916	\$970
Business Expert		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$1,676	\$22
Business Expert		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$1,463	\$19
Clerk/General Office		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$1,066	\$14

Business Expert II	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$518	\$7
Business Expert	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$293	\$4
Business Expert II	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Small Business Dev Center Office	\$293	\$4